

BID FORM

(Nevada County Standard Form Bid Document)

BID TO THE COUNTY OF NEVADA FOR: Water Pollution Control Plan

Name of Bidder: W. M. Construction Co., Inc.

The work to be done and referred to herein is in Nevada County, State of California, and shall be constructed in accordance with the Plans, Specifications (including the payment of not less than the wage rates set forth therein) and the Contract annexed hereto.

The work to be done is shown on project documents entitled: Water Pollution Control Plan

The undersigned, as bidder, declares that the only persons or parties interested in this bid as principals are those named herein; that this bid is made without collusion with any other person, firm, or corporation, and in submitting this bid, the undersigned bidder agrees that he or she has carefully examined the location of the proposed work, the annexed proposed form of contract, and the plans therein referred to and all other documents listed or incorporated in the bidding documents and contract documents; and bidder proposes, and agrees if this bid is accepted, that bidder will contract with the County of Nevada in the form of the copy of the contract annexed hereto, to provide all necessary machinery, tools, apparatus, and other means of construction, and to do all the work and furnish all the materials specified in the contract, in the manner and time therein prescribed, and according to the requirements of County as therein set forth, and that bidder will take in full payment therefor the following:

BID SHEET

Item No.	Item	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1.	Water Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	11,411.68	11,411.68
2.	Traffic Control	LS	1	65,929.50	65,929.50
3.	Pothole Utilities (Min 6)	LS	1	11,669.28	11,669.28
4.	Remove Concrete Pavement	CY	89	506.52	45,080
5.	Clearing and Grubbing / Irrigation System Modification	LS	1	21,907.43	21,907.43
6.	Earthwork (Final Pay)	CY	150	281.51	42,226.44
7.	Rock Excavation (Contingent)	CY	10	1721.41	17,214.12
8.	Installation of Duct Banks	LS	1	108,501.12	108,501.12
9.	Furnish and Install Ground Rod System	LS	1	3,091.20	3,091.20
10.	PCC Equipment Pads	EA	4	4945.39	19,781.54
11.	PCC Planter Wall	LS	1	8,396.68	8,396.68
12.	Furnish and Install Pull Box 48"x72"x42"	LS	1	19,348.29	19,348.29
13.	4" Reinforced PCC Sidewalk	SF	1,040	26.77	27,836.77
14.	8" Reinforced PCC Bus Turnout	SF	2,800	45.31	126,872.17
15.	Installation of Electrical System	LS	1	221,442.39	221,442.39
16.	Curb Painting	LS	1	5,054.60	5,054.60
17.	Furnish and Install Rub Rail	EA	3	7,234.31	21,702.92
18.	Provide Temp Power For System Testing and Commissioning	LS	1	12,042.23	12,042.23
19.	Contaminated Soil Removal	CY	4	2,923.88	11,695.50

TOTAL OF BID (in figures):

\$801,203.85

TOTAL OF BID (in words):

Eight hundred one thousand Two hundred three AND 85 cents